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NANAK KRTPA REST

Shop Ng. Pure Ves

PDD Hafco Market
Vashi,Nayi Munbai
Ph:9769866565,8878
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Cash Hemo

Date : 23/10/21
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Qty Rate Amount

Particulars
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PANEER METHI
PUNJABI KADAI PAKODA
SARSO KA SAAG 1
BUTTER MAKA ROTI 10
DAL FRY TADKA WITH BIRI
DAL KHICHDI 1
A
PAPAD

CHAAS MASALA BOTTLE 3

MINERAL WATER

Sub Total :
2.5% On 1350 :
2.5% On 1330 :

CGST @
SGST @
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120 120
110 110
130 130
30 300
120 120
120 120
75 75
25 125
70 210
20 40
1350.00
33.75
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